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GOVERNING BODY OF PARKLANDS COMMUNITY PRIMARY SCHOOL 

The Governing Body consists of 9 members  
September 2022– July 2023 

Full 
name of 
Govern

or 

Governor 
Category 

Date of 
current 

Appointment 
or Election 

Source of 
Appointment 

(where 
appropriate) 

Term of office/Roles within 
GB 

Attendance at Full 
Governing Body 

Meetings 

Declarations on 
register of 
business & 
pecuniary 
interest 

Other interest including 
Governance roles at other 

education setting 

Relationship to 
named School Staff 

& Governors: (to 
include partners 

and relatives) 

Resignations 

David 
Millican  

LEA 22.09.22 Vice- 
Chair 
Elected Chair - 
13.06.23  

FGB 4 years 
Chair of the Governing Body 
 
 

06.10.22 
24.01.23 (EFGBM) 
31.1.23 
28.03.23 
16.05.23 
13.06.23 

None N/A N/A  

Nathan 
Brook 

Parent 20.10.2022 
Elected Vice 
Chair – 13.06.23 

FGB 4 years 
Vice Chair of the Governing Body 
 
 

24.01.23 (EFGB) 
31.01.23 
28.03.23 
16.05.23 
13.06.23 
11.07.23 

None  N/A  
N/A 

 

Kevin 
Jenkins 

Co-Opted 24.01.2023 WSCC 4 years 
Interim Chair of Governing Body 

07.09.22 
22.09.22 
06.10.22 
20.10.22 
24.01.23 
31.01.23 
16.05.23 

None On various other school 
Boards. 
 

 RESIGNED ON 
16.05.23 

Tony 
Droar  

Co-Opted 24.01.23 FGB 4 years 06.10.22 
20.10.22 
31.01.23 
28.03.23 
16.05.23 
24.01.23 (EFGBM) 
13.06.23 

None N/A   

Richard 
Rogers 

Associate 
Member 

24.01.23 FGB 1 year 
 

 31.01.23 
28.03.23 
16.05.23 
13.06.23 
11.07.23 

Yes - Managing 
Director at Secure 
Construct 
 

N/A   

Alesa 
Henham  
Scott 

Headteacher N/A N/A N/A 07.09.22 
22.09.22 
06.10.22 
20.10.22 

None N/A  RESIGNED as 
Headteacher 
30.04.23 

Zoe 
Turton 

Parent 
Governor 

23.09.22 FGB 4 years 06.10.22 
20.10.22 
31.01.23 
28.03.23 
16.05.23 
13.06.23 
11.07.23 

None N/A N/A  
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Alyzn 
Johnson 
 
 

 

Co-opted 24.01.23 N/A 4 years 
 
 
 
 
 

07.09.22 
22.09.22 
06.10.22 
20.10.22 
24.01.23 (EFGBM) 
31.01.23 
28.03.23 
16.05.23 
13.06.23 
11.07.23 
 

None N/A N/A  

Peter 
Waters 

Co-opted 08.10.2020 IGB 4 Years 
Deputy Chair of the Governing 
Body 
 

07.09.22 
22.09.22 
06.10.22 

None Family member works for 
Chesemur 

N/A WHOLE BOARD 
RESIGNED ON 
15.07.22 

Alison 
Sole 

Teacher 24.01.23 FGB N/A 20.10.22 
31.01.23 
28.03.23 
16.05.23 
13.06.23 
11.07.23 
 

None N/A N/A 27.09.23 

Nicky 
Smith 

Co-Opted  24.01.23 FGB 4 Years 24.01.23 (EFGBM) 
28.03.23 
16.05.23 
13.06.23 
11.07.23 
 

None N/A N/A  

Katie 
Jarvis 

Interim 
Headteacher 

24.01.23 FGB N/A 13.06.23 
11.07.23 

None N/A N/A 11.07.23 

Alison 
Powell 

Interim 
Headteacher 

24.01.23 FGB N/A 31.01.23 
28.03.23 
16.05.23 

None N/A N/A 16.05.23 

 

 

 

 


